
DIAMONDS RESET IN THE LATEST STYLE
BY D. W. LAIRD, 613 MONTGOMERY STREET, Cor. MERCHAni.

SOM 1090 SOT

Sommer Edward, cabinetmkr with A. Frei,

r. 114 Clinton
Sommer Hans, commission, produce, gi-ain

and feed, 213 Davis, r. Oriental House
Sommer Henrietta, widow, r. 628 Howard
Sommerland Sophia Mrs., midwife, 52 Clem
Sommers Adam, saddler with J. C. Johnson

& Co., r. 616 Green
Sommers Edward, lab, r. 414 Pacific

Sommers Lucius, barnessmkr, r. 615 Green
Sommers Louis, lab Cal. Sugar Refinery, r.

nw. cor Eighth and Bryant
Sommerville Augustus, r. Philadelphia House
Sommerville Robert, porter with Wm. Ward-

& Co., r. 236 Clara
Somps John, driver with P. G. Sompa
Somps Peter, helper with P. G. Somps, r.

261 Clementina
Somps P. G., propr Steam Soda Wks, 259-

261 Clementina, r. 829 Greenwich
Son Adolph A. (Son Brothers) r. 906 Polk
Son Albert A. (Son Brothers) r. 614 Sutter

Son Brothers (Adolph A. and Albert A. Son)
imps and jobbers pipes, smokers' arti-

cles and fancy goods, 300-302 California

Son Chae. A., salesman with Feist & Frank,
r. 1005^ Minna

Son Nathan A., cigars and tobacco, 64 Third,
r. 1005% Myina

Son Kee (Chinese) teas and tobacco, 800
Dupont

Sonday John, elk U. S. paytnaster's def»t.

and agt Starr's Flouring Mills, r. 1220
Bush

Sondell Peter, seaman, r. 30 Clay
Sondereker Jacob, cooper, r. 12 Dora
Sonnederker S. W., r. 412 Fourth
Sonnenberg Louia B., groceries, se. cor Stock-

ton and Post
Sonnenfeld H., freight elk stmr Ancon, r.

Kuss House
Sonnenfeld Samuel, lapidary with Levison

Bros., r. 435 Pine
Sonniclisen H. 91. , Gotha Saloon, 635

Kearny
Sonnichsen James N., elk with Getleson &

Landis, r. 510 Fell

Sonnichsen Nicholas, gen com mcht, consul'

Denmark and ins agt, 315 California,

rms 1-2, r. 2122 Howard
Sonntag Jk Co. (Chas. and Henry A.

Sonntag) seed mchts, 614 Mcht, rm 24
Sonntag Chas., chief dpty license col-

lector (and Sonntag & Co.) r. 817 Post
Sonntag Henry A. (Sonntag & Co.) r. 817

Post
Sonntag J. H., r. 1859^/^ Stevenson
Sonntag Julian, collector, 331 Kearny,

r. 817 Post
Sonntag Paul, tailor, r. 518 Pacific

Sonoeno Giovanni, lab, r. County Line bet

San Jose and San Bruno Roads
Sonognini Celestino, lab, r. 703 O'Farrell

Sonognini G. D., milker, r. es. San Jose
Road nr Abbey House

Sonoma Land and Fruit Assn, A. C. Gilbert
sec, 224 Montgomery

Sonoma Wine Depot, John Lutgena
agt, 725 Sansome

Sons of the Emerald Isle, Joseph Kelly pres,

818 Howard
Sontag Emile, brtdr, r. 325 Minna
Sontag Henry A., florist, r. Folsom nr 14th
Sontag Julia Mrs., upholsterer with Frank

G. Edwards, r. 928 Montgomery
Soon Chong (Chinese) clothing, 812 Dupont
Soong Song John & Co. (Chinese) cigar

mnfrs, 714 Pacific

Sooy Benj., tinsmith with Little & Lawson,
r. Minerva House

Soper Carrie A., with Palmer Bros.,r. 916 How
Soper Chas., engineer, r. 4 Kate
Soper M. A. Mrs., millinery and straw goods,

4 Third, r. 22d nr Dolores
Soper Peter, waiter, r. 158 Shipley
Soper Wm. H., gunsmith, r. 423 Washington
Sophey Joseph, carriage manufactory, 820

Folsom
Sorbier Louise Mme., milliner, 611 Union
Sorbier's Restaurant, Bocken & Baccala

proprs, 540 Commercial
Sorcini Rafael I., r. 1103 Powell
Soren Geo. S. Mrs., widow, r. 86 Everett
Sorensen Carl, tailor, r. 1521 Dupont
Sorensen C. E., boatman, r.ws. Hyde nr Bay
Sorensen J. (Robin & Sorensen) r. 618

Fourth
Sorensen Wm. (Sehulken & Sorensen) r.

906 Laguna
Sorenson John, driver Boca Brewing Co., r.

Heinz Hotel
Sorenson Mado P., tailor with Wright &

Harmon, r. 339 Third
Sorenson Peter, lumberman, r. 455Jessie
Sorg John C, musician, r. 327 Mont av
Sorg Peter, mnfr musical instruments, 208

Sutter, r. ws. Buchanan bet Ellis and
O'Farrell

Sorg Robert, cignrmkr, r. cor Kearny and
Jackson

Sorg Rudolph, machinist with T. Kallen-

berg, r. 112 Tehama
Sorge Lawrence, waiter, r. 648 Fourth
Sorge Oscar, with E. B. Golly & Co., r. 819

Filbert

Sornin Alexander, watchmkr and jeweler, 203

Montgomery
Sornsen Frederick, gardener with John

Kowl, r. 209 Polk
Sorrell Alfred W., carptr. r. 122 Bartlett

Sorrill Wm., carptr California Mills

Sorsen Andrew, lab, r. 32% Frederick
Sosa Carmelita Mrs., seamstress, r. 1518

Stockton
Soto Anselmo, porter with KuUman, Wagner

& Co.
Soto Joseph C, porter with Kullman.Wagner

& Co.
Soto NashL., salesman with Ackerman Bros.

r. 27 Geary

E. GUITTARD k CO.,
405 and 407 SANSOME ST., sole Manufacturers of the

Patented Cafe des Gourmands.


